
Mannino's Grand Slam USA 

2019  Live Pitching / Hitting League

14 & UNDER Softball SCHEDULE

Teams Captains Phone Email

1 Storm Todd Kearney 937-414-2342 todd.kearney8424@gmail.com

2 Force White Toby Fischer 614-313-8239 fischert39@gmail.com

3 Force Black Toby Fischer 614-313-8239 fischert39@gmail.com

4 Force Red Toby Fischer 614-313-8239 fischert39@gmail.com

5 Phoenix Fire 1 Jeff Imholz 614-425-2332 jimholz@gmail.com

6 West Liberty Force Jeff Imholz 614-425-2332 jimholz@gmail.com

7 LC Sharks Mike Whyte 614-579-9632 mwhyte31@msn.com

8 Ohio Starz Brooke Nethers 740-323-6075 nethersb@gmail.com

9 Ohio Starz 2006 Brooke Nethers 740-323-6075 nethersb@gmail.com

10 KLA Red Steve Woodward 614-476-5153 steve.woodward@kirkwilliamsco.com

11 KLA Gray Steve Woodward 614-476-5153 steve.woodward@kirkwilliamsco.com

12 Laser Ice Rocks Scott Greene 937-747-2273 scottbecca2000@yahoo.com

13 PHX Ignite RED Lindsay Brown 614-937-6834 dzwoo14@gmail.com

14 PHX Ignite BLACK Lindsay Brown 614-937-6834 dzwoo14@gmail.com Updated 11-7-19

11/2 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 11/23 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6

1:15 11 vs 2 1 vs 5 4 vs 13 3 vs 14 1:00 2 vs 6 13 vs 7 3 vs 8

2:45 10 vs 6 8 vs 7 2:30 5 vs 12 14 vs 9 4 vs 10

4:15 9 vs 12 4:00 1 vs 11

5:45       

7:15

  

11/9 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7 12/7 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6

1:15 2:00 2 vs 12 14 vs 7 1 vs 4

2:45 4 vs 14 3:30 13 vs 9 8 vs 12

4:15 12 vs 3 2 vs 13 5:00 9 vs 5

5:45 6 vs 7 12 vs 1 6:30 3 vs 10 6 vs 11

7:15 5 vs 11 10 vs 1

Bye: 8, 9



11/16 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7 12/14 Top 7 Teams to next round

2:00 11 vs 14 1:00 3rd Seed vs 6th Seed

3:30 10 vs 13 4 vs 12 1:00 7th Seed vs 2nd Seed

5:00 8 vs 2 9 vs 7 3 vs 5 1:00 4th Seed vs 5th Seed

6:30 8 vs 6 2:30 Winners 3/6 vs Winner  2/7 1st Seed vs Winner of 4/5

Bye: 1 4:00 Finals

11/30 No Games

Thanksgiving Weekend.

Make-up Games Only

*Game times change each week*

All 4 or  more players MUST be present for Play-offs.

- THE GOAL OF THE HITTING LEAGUE IS FOR THE WHOLE TEAM TO COMPETE, 
IMPROVE AND HAVE FUN TOGETHER : ) 

Schedules are available online

Mannino’s Grand Slam USA
www.grandslaminfo.com


